Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Sonnenschein SOLAR
Safe storage capacity for renewable energy.
Specifications
The compact alternative
for smaller solar applications.
Sonnenschein SOLAR batteries are
specially designed for small to medium

of cover
(h1)
max.
mm
Height
incl. con-
nectors
(h2)
max.
mm
Weight
approx.
kg
Terminal Terminal
position
S12/6.6 S NGSO1206D6HS0SA 12 6.60 0.06 152 65.5 94.5 98.4 2.60 S-4.8 3
S12/17 G5 NGSO120017HS0BA 12 17.0 0.17 181 76.0 - 167 6.10 G-M5 1
S12/27 G5 NGSO120027HS0BA 12 27.0 0.27 167 176 - 126 9.60 G-M5 1
S12/32 G6 NGSO120032HS0BA 12 32.0 0.32 197 132 160 184 11.1 G-M6 2
S12/41 A NGSO120041HS0CA 12 41.0 0.41 210 175 - 175 14.6 A-Terminal 1
S12/60 A NGSO120060HS0CA 12 60.0 0.60 261 136 208 230 19.0 A-Terminal 1
S12/85 A NGSO120085HS0CA 12 85.0 0.85 353 175 - 190 26.8 A-Terminal 1
S12/90 A NGSO120090HS0CA 12 90.0 0.90 330 171 213 236 30.0 A-Terminal 2
S12/130 A NGSO120130HS0CA 12 130 1.30 286 269 208 230 39.0 A-Terminal 4
S12/230 A NGSO120230HS0CA 12 230 2.30 518 274 216 238 67.0 A-Terminal 3
Capacities C1 – C100 (20 °C)
Type C1
1.70 Vpc
C5

of cover
(h1)
max.
mm
Height
incl. con-
nectors
(h2)
max.
mm
Weight
approx.
kg
Terminal Terminal
position
SB 6/200 A NGSB060200HS0CA 6 200 2.00 246 192 254 275 29.0 A-Terminal 4
SB 6/330 A NGSB060330HS0CA 6 330 3.30 312 182 337 359 47.0 A-Terminal 4
SB12/60 A NGSB120060HS0CA 12 60.0 0.60 278 175 - 190 19.0 A-Terminal 1
SB12/75 A NGSB120075HS0CA 12 75.0 0.75 330 171 214 236 26.5 A-Terminal 2
SB12/100 A NGSB120100HS0CA 12 100 1.00 513 189 195 223 36.5 A-Terminal 3
SB12/130 A NGSB120130HS0CA 12 130 1.30 513 223 195 223 45.5 A-Terminal 3
SB12/185 A NGSB120185HS0CA 12 185 1.85 518 274 216 238 62.5 A-Terminal 3
Capacities C1 – C100 (20 °C)
Type C1
1.70 Vpc
C5

of cover
(h1)
max.
mm
Height
incl. con-
nectors
(h2)
max.
mm
Weight
approx.
kg
Terminal Pole
pairs
4 OPzV 240 NGS6020240HS0FA 2 294 2.45 105 208 357 399 19.0 F-M8 1
5 OPzV 300 NGS6020300HS0FA 2 367 3.05 126 208 357 399 23.0 F-M8 1
6 OPzV 360 NGS6020360HS0FA 2 440 3.66 147 208 357 399 27.0 F-M8 1
5 OPzV 400 NGS6020400HS0FA 2 519 4.32 126 208 473 515 30.0 F-M8 1
6 OPzV 500 NGS6020500HS0FA 2 623 5.19 147 208 473 515 35.0 F-M8 1
7 OPzV 600 NGS6020600HS0FA 2 727 6.05 168 208 473 515 39.0 F-M8 1
6 OPzV 720 NGS6020720HS0FA 2 848 7.06 147 208 648 690 49.0 F-M8 1
8 OPzV 960 NGS6020960HS0FA 2 1131 9.42 212 193 648 690 66.0 F-M8 2
10 OPzV 1200 NGS6021200HS0FA 2 1413 11.7 212 235 648 690 80.0 F-M8 2
12 OPzV 1400 NGS6021400HS0FA 2 1695 14.1 212 277 648 690 95.0 F-M8 2
12 OPzV 1700 NGS6021700HS0FA 2 1959 16.3 212 277 798 840 117 F-M8 2
16 OPzV 2300 NGS6022300HS0FA 2 2613 21.7 216 400 775 816 160 F-M8 3
20 OPzV 2900 NGS6022900HS0FA 2 3266 27.2 214 489 774 816 198 F-M8 4
24 OPzV 3500 NGS6023500HS0FA 2 3919 32.6 214 578 774 816 238 F-M8 4
Capacities in Ah C1 – C120 (20 °C)
Type C1
1.67 Vpc
C3